1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
PAR LAMPS : PAR 20, 30, 30S, 38
DESCRIPTION
LED PAR Replacement Lamps directly replace incandescent PAR lamps
at a fraction of the energy cost.
FEATURES
• Compatible with a wide array of dimmers
• +25,000 hour rated life for ENERGY STAR® Approved lamps*

Replaces
Incan.
Damp
Location
Rated
Wet
Location
Rated
ES
10782 LED7WPAR20/FL/827-DIM-G9 500 7W 2700K 80+ 40° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10783 LED7WPAR20/FL/830-DIM-G9 500 7W 3000K 80+ 40° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10784 LED7WPAR20/FL/840-DIM-G9 500 7W 4000K 80+ 40° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10785 LED7WPAR20/NFL/827-DIM-G9 500 7W 2700K 80+ 30° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10786 LED7WPAR20/NFL/830-DIM-G9 500 7W 3000K 80+ 30° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10787 LED7WPAR20/NFL/840-DIM-G9 500 7W 4000K 80+ 30° 3.19” 2.48” 25,000 50W ★
10766 LED11WPAR30/FL/827-DIM-G9 850 11W 2700K 80+ 40° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10767 LED11WPAR30/FL/830-DIM-G9 850 11W 3000K 80+ 40° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10768 LED11WPAR30/FL/840-DIM-G9 850 11W 4000K 80+ 40° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10769 LED11WPAR30/FL/850-DIM-G9 850 11W 5000K 80+ 40° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10770 LED11WPAR30/NFL/827-DIM-G9 850 11W 2700K 80+ 30° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10771 LED11WPAR30/NFL/830-DIM-G9 850 11W 3000K 80+ 30° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10772 LED11WPAR30/NFL/840-DIM-G9 850 11W 4000K 80+ 30° 4.53” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10773 LED11WPAR30S/FL/827-DIM-G9 850 11W 2700K 80+ 40° 3.62” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10774 LED11WPAR30S/FL/830-DIM-G9 850 11W 3000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10775 LED11WPAR30S/FL/840-DIM-G9 850 11W 4000K 80+ 40° 3.62” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10776 LED11WPAR30S/NFL/827-DIM-G9 850 11W 2700K 80+ 30° 3.62” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10777 LED11WPAR30S/NFL/830-DIM-G9 850 11W 3000K 80+ 30° 3.62” 3.74” 25,000 75W ★
10788 LED13WPAR38/FL/827-DIM-G9 1,050 13W 2700K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
10789 LED13WPAR38/FL/830-DIM-G9 1,050 13W 3000K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
10790 LED13WPAR38/FL/840-DIM-G9 1,050 13W 4000K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
10778 LED15WPAR38/FL/827-DIM-G9 1,250 15W 2700K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 150W  ★
10779 LED15WPAR38/FL/830-DIM-G9 1,250 15W 3000K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 150W  ★
10780 LED15WPAR38/FL/840-DIM-G9 1,250 15W 4000K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 150W  ★
10781 LED15WPAR38/FL/850-DIM-G9 1,250 15W 5000K 80+ 40° 5.12” 4.72” 25,000 150W  ★
10069 LED15WPAR38/FL/827-DIM-G8 1,250 15W 2700K 80+ 40° 5.16” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
09990 LED15WPAR38/FL/830-DIM-G8 1,250 15W 3000K 80+ 40° 5.16” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
09991 LED15WPAR38/FL/840-DIM-G8 1,250 15W 4000K 80+ 40° 5.16” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
09992 LED15WPAR38/FL/850-DIM-G8 1,250 15W 5000K 80+ 40° 5.16” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
10697 LED15WPAR38/NFL/840-DIM-G10 1,250 15W 4000K 80+ 30° 5.16” 4.72” 25,000 120W  ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.      Damp/Wet Location Rated      ★ENERGY STAR® Approved